
BLDG ROOM CONTACT DEPARTMENT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

244

008

AGED 215 Mary Lou Flom
Ag Education and 

Communications
806-834-4920 marylou.flom@ttu.edu

AGRI 302 Eduardo Segarra
Agriculture and Applied 

Economics
806-834-3885 eduardo.segarra@ttu.edu

103B

200B

604A

1005A

ART 102 Sam Marchman School of Art 806-834-1528 sam.marchman@ttu.edu

BAYERS S 117 Pam Urnosky 806-834-5966 pam.urnosky@ttu.edu

BAYERS W 122F Donna Cantu 806-834-5073 donna.cantu@ttu.edu

104

105

601

CHEME 215 Mary Harris Chemical Engineering 806-834-7268 maryr.harris@ttu.edu

11A

102

108

159

203A

209

152

167

203

207

326

104

108A

216

220A

226

21A

100D

102F

104

100A

212F

251B Debrajean Wheeler Philosophy 806-834-8359 debrajean.wheeler@ttu.edu

FORL 009 Stephanie Santos
Classical and Modern 

Languages and Literature
806-834-8664 stephanie.santos@ttu.edu

35 Kate St.Clair
Support Ops for Academic 

Retention
806-834-0521 kate.st-clair@ttu.edu

103E Kathy Nordstrom
Visual and Performing  

Arts
806-834-4753 kathy.nordstrom@ttu.edu

129 Monica Hicks Arts and Sciences 806-834-2782 monica.hicks@ttu.edu

151C Courtney Bray History 806-834-5021 courtney.bray@ttu.edu

282 Monica Hicks Arts and Sciences 806-834-2782 monica.hicks@ttu.edu

Plant and Soil Science

CIVILE

BIOL

EDUC

ENGPHL

Biology

Electrical Engineering

Education

Chemistry

Civil Engineering

806-834-8027 frederick.g.porteous@ttu.edu

Tabitha Sisson
Operations Division 

Planning & Administration
806-834-1485

Submit Request Online - 

http://academicscheduling.ttu.edu/

Astra_Schedule/

Sandra Gellner Animal & Food Sciences 806-834-0608 sandra.gellner@ttu.edu

Frederick Porteous Architecture

806-834-0333              

806-834-2843

janis.ward@ttu.edu

806-834-6063 margaret.ceja@ttu.edu

806-834-1881              

806-834-4287

carol.d.espinosa@ttu.edu 

lanita.ladd@ttu.edu

806-834-2394

806-834-2181 robert.long@ttu.edu

AFS

CHEM Robert Long

ADMIN

Margaret Ceja

ARCH

HOLDEN

Carol Espinosa or              

Lanita Ladd

Jackie Charlebois or        

Janet McKelvey

Jan Ward

ashley.olguin@ttu.edu

Conference Room Contacts

223

jackie.charlebois@ttu.edu 

janet.mckelvey@ttu.edu
ELECE

ENGCTR Suzette Mason Engineering Dean's Office 806-834-4143 suzette.mason@ttu.edu

Ashley Olguin English 806-834-7359
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102 Laci Hardman
Human Sciences Dean's 

Office
806-834-3150 laci.hardman@ttu.edu

507E Sandra Vasquez
Human Development & 

Family Studies
806-834-8203 sandra.c.vasquez@ttu.edu

LAW 222 Erica Lux Law 806-834-3412 erica.lux@ttu.edu

MATH 238B Tiffany Frias Math 806-834-6292 tiffany.frias@ttu.edu

101

105A

151

170

210

263C

391

414

614

101

117K

201

00031D

126

143

211

221

255

272

274

276

278

00281I

00281N

E0337

E0372

NW110

NW205

NW206

NW207

NW208

NW209

NW211

NW304

NW312

W0307

W0340

joyce.norton@ttu.edu

debra.boyce@ttu.edu

RCOBA Stephanie Bohn Rawls College of Business 806-834-1497 stephanie.bohn@ttu.edu

Ronda Ingle

HUMSCI

MES

SCIENC 103
Joyce Norton                

Debra Boyce
Physics

806-834-6906 ronda.ingle@ttu.edu

MCOM Kimberly Wagner
Media and 

Communication
806-834-8179

PSY Kay Hill Psychological Sciences 806-834-1350 kay.hill@ttu.edu

806-834-6355               

806-834-6352

105

kimberly.wagner@ttu.edu

Mechanical Engineering
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